

1) MR 3054 मीटर 3054-मोडर to गोवर्धना under

M/S M99 Const.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pravd Parasy DIVISION

Ganoghardina SUB-DIVISION

M.6.No-208
2019-20

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W - out put and performance based					
Maintenance of road and CD work.					
Repair of road from Mahadeva to					
Ghogherdika under MR-3054					
Block - ghogherdika.					
H/Agency - M/S Maa Construction					
at Kashi pur, Samastipur - 848101					
Agreement no - 59 MBD / 2019-20.					
Date of agreement - 21-3-2020.					
Date of entry - 12-11-2020.					
Details					
① Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Ch-0-3500 2 Side $\times 30 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 1800.0m^2$					
2 Side $\times 30 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 1800.0m^2$					
2 Side $\times 30 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 1800.0m^2$					
2 Side $\times 28 \times 30.0m \times 1.0m = 1560.0m^2$					
2 Side $\times 1 \times 20.0m \times 1.0m = 40.00m^2$					
					7000.00m ²
					= 0.70 Hec.
② GSB 800L					
Ch-0-500 5 $\times 6.0m \times 1.25 \times 0.1 = 3.75m^3$					
1 $\times 8.0m \times 1.25 \times 0.1 = 1.00m^3$					
500-1000 7 $\times 6.0m \times 2.0 \times 0.1 = 8.40m^3$					
2 $\times 6.0 \times 2.0 \times 0.1 = 0.90m^3$					
					14.05m ³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① clearing and grubbing					
0.70 Hec wide P-8 Qu no 1					
CB 49496.70/Hec			B	34,648.00	
2) Cost. of Sub grad and Shoulder					
1680.0 m ³ wide P-8 Qu no 2					
CB 17675/m ³			B	2,96,940.00	
3) C.B.G.M					
56.70 m ³ wide P-8 Qu no 3					
CB 3568.08/m ³			B	2,02,310.00	
④ W.B.M 4 m ³					
10.08 m ³ wide P-8 Qu no 4					
CB 4409.27/m ³			B	4,77,425.00	
(5) Prime coat					
1458.10 m ² wide P-9 Qu no 5					
CB 41.37/m ²			B	60,321.00	
(6) Tack coat					
13125.0 m ² wide P-9 Qu no 6					
131.25 m ² wide P-11 Qu no 1					
13256.25 m ²					
CB 14.03/m ²			B	1,85,985.00	
(7) Patch work					
1458.1825 m ² wide P-9 Qu no 7					
CB 237.91/m ²			B	3,46,911.00	
(8) S.O.B.C					
328.13 m ³ wide P-9 Qu no 8					
3.28 m ³ wide P-11 Qu no 2					
331.41 m ³					
CB 11094.90/m ³			B	36,76,965.00	
Continuation					
			B	52,81,507.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
(9) Km 5.10 wa - 10 ord/mg km p/c				
Sona wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 2457.46/each B 12,28200				
(11) 200m p/c				
110-110 wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 652.35/each B 9,133200				
(10) Trestle sign				
(i) 600 mm Triangular				
110-110 wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 324.178/each B 35,660500				
(ii) 600 mm circular				
110-110 wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 3552.11/each B 6,704200				
(iii) 600 x 450 rectangular				
700-1000 p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 3244.57/each B 22,712500				
(11) Bounding pillar				
420-110 wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 534.79/each B 22,460500				
(12) Road marker				
700-1000 wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 735.40/m B 5,478000				
(13) Logo board				
200-110 wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 961.108/each B 19,234100				
(14) Black wdg				
840 m ³ wdg p-11 gu 11- 573				
CB 57970/m ³ B 43,509200				

3rd on A/C Bill

Memo of Payment ₹ 8030342

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SD @ 5%			642432		
IT @ 2% (7106800 x 2%)			142132		
L. less @ 1%			71072		
SUST @ 1%			71072		
CUST @ 1%			71072		
Royalty			212032		
S. Fee			51072		
Total Deduction			1160872		
By e-payment			6869472		
Bill Value			8030342		

Passed for ₹ 8030342 (Eighty

Thousand Eight Lakh Three
Thousand Thirty Four) only.

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division Phulparas

Be
06/03/2021

Pre
06/03/21